Position

Criminal Information Specialist

Criminal Information Specialist

Criminal Information Specialist

Criminal Information Specialist

Legal Process Supervisor

Criminal Information Specialist

Criminal Information Specialist

Legal Process Clerk IV

Legal Process Clerk IV

Criminal Information Specialist

Criminal Information Specialist

Legal Process Clerk IV

Criminal Information Specialist

Criminal Information Specialist

Criminal Information Specialist

Legal Process Clerk IV

Criminal Information Specialist

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Department

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

Total Wages

$110,291

$100,059

$96,177

$92,853

$90,017

$87,135

$86,433

$83,684

$82,999

$82,620

$82,394

$81,234

$80,313

$78,054

$76,618

$76,437

$75.363

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,122

$34,940

$27,865

$25,711

$29,337

$27,922

$34,729

$18,107

$27,546

$19,050

$35,281

$18,107

$34,729

$34,729

$17,532

$9,526

$26,845



Legal Process Clerk IV

Legal Process Clerk IV

Legal Process Clerk IV

Legal Process Clerk IV

Legal Process Clerk IV

Legal Process Clerk IV

Criminal Information Specialist

Legal Process Clerk IV

Legal Process Clerk IV

Legal Process Clerk IV

Legal Process Clerk IV

Legal Process Clerk IV

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

HOJ - CIS

$74,604

$73,897

$73,741

$73,659

$73,658

$68,870

$67,640

$63,471

$62,316

$58,491

$55,225

$46,829

$34,490

$24,971

$34,410

$24,966

$18,107

$33,167

$24,299

$7,359

$25,046

$23,592

$32,344

$25,412



